Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CCM7060A
Spec No: L7060A
  【For Customer Approval Only
If you Approval, Please Stamp
  【RoHS Compliant Parts】

A A1 B C D E F G
7.6Max. 7.5± 0.5 6.0 ± 0.5 3.5±0.3 3.5Typ. 1.5 Typ. 1.5 Typ. 1.7 Typ.
4. Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Z(Ω)
100MHz/0.1V RDC(mΩ)
Max[1 line]
Rated Current
(A) Max
IR(MΩ)
Min
Rated Voltage
(V) Max
Making
Min Typ.
CCM7060A-101 100 140 10 9.0 10 80 101
CCM7060A-301 225 300 10 5.0 10 80 301
CCM7060A-501 275 450 10 5.0 10 80 501
CCM7060A-601 500 700 15 4.0 10 80 601
CCM7060A-701 500 700 15 4.0 10 80 701
CCM7060A-102 800 1020 17 3.0 10 80 102
CCM7060A-132 910 1300 21 2.5 10 80 132
CCM7060A-272 2000 2700 63 1.0 10 80 272
CCM7060A-302 2500 3000 75 0.9 10 80 302
      ※ Measurement Equipment:
  Common mode impedance  z(Ω) : 4991A
  DC resistance : HIOKI3540
  Insulation resistance: Chroma 19053